

æ

ITEM No.1-A
(For Judgment)

Court No.4

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1166 OF 2001

Dashrath @ Champa and Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of Madhya Pradesh

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary,Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced

Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice D.K. Jain.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed
judgment.

The appellants who are on bail shall surrender to
custody forthwith to server remainder of sentence, if any.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.